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Fioranello Golf Club

1° lordo
1° netto

2° netto

1° netto

2° netto

1° netto

2° netto

1° lady

1° senior

ENO GNAM CUP

Mercoledi 5 Maggio

18 buche stableford hcp
VINCITORI

1/ Categoria

ALESSANDRO STORTINI
MAURIZIO DE PROSPERIS
FRANCESCO CASTALDI

2" Categoria
FRANCESCO CURTI
GIUSEPPE CAROSINI

3/ Categoria
MARCO PALOMBA
ALESSANDRO SESTA

MARIA PAOLA DE SIATO
DOMENICO DIFEO

il

ENO GNAM CUP

28
37
31

37
37

40
38

35
38



